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Tool trolley

13217

Product no. 96894809

GTIN 4018754254125
Model 13217 TSRF
Label. Tool trolley jet black (with reflecting film)

Technical Drawing.
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Technical Attributes.

Width mm (b)

Colour

Height mm (h)
Length mm (L)
No.

581 mm

jet black (with reflecting

film)

455 mm

381 mm
13217 TSRF

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Product no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin

Region of origin

Product data sheet

600

405

470

600

405

470

114.21 dm3
96894809
16,120
0,000

0,000
4018754254125
GERMANY

Nordrhein-Westfalen

04.07.2024

WEEE/ElektroG nicht ear-pflichtig
Customs tariff no. 42021250
Packing standard 1
Weight 15600 g
Variants.
Product no. Art. no. (ERP) Description GTIN
13217 LGE
81091301 WERKZEUG- Tool trolley luminous yellow 4018754240128
TROLLY
13217 LOR
81091302 WERKZEUG- Tool trolley luminous orange 4018754240135
TROLLY
13217 LR
81091304 WERKZEUG- Tool trolley luminous red 4018754240159
TROLLY
13217 TS
81091306 WERKZEUG- Tool trolley jet black 4018754240173
TROLLY
13217 TS IP67
81091322 WERKZEUG- Tool trolley jet black 4018754284481
TROLLY
96894809 13217 TS RF Tool trolley jet black (with reflecting 4018754254125

film)
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GTIN-Code.

4 Hm 8754“2541 25H

Spare parts/spare part for.

90432737
Drawer pull-out
protection

Images.
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